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LM_2022_LP5
23.02.2022

ERGEBNISSE
LP5 FRAUEN
Durchgänge: Sonntag, 27.02.2022 Startzeit: 12:30

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1. 22 Dr. Fröschl, Karin
HSV Linz

1834 40 35 42 44 41 39 42 43 43 43 43 37 492

2. 23 Steinkleibl, Iris
LPSV OÖ

333 38 40 43 39 43 42 36 44 39 39 43 40 486

3. 24 Dicker, Martina
SV Überackern

2339 33 42 44 42 44 37 38 45 39 45 36 35 480

4. 25 Kogler, Marion
SV Überackern

3740 33 45 43 36 38 41 43 45 38 41 35 37 475

5. 26 Pachler, Brigitte
SC Offenhausen

756 35 37 35 37 39 33 38 36 41 35 34 42 442

6. 21 Gadringer, Christina
ASKÖ Ried

9259 26 39 32 34 38 35 43 36 39 42 37 33 434
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ERGEBNISSE
LP5 MÄNNER
Durchgänge: Sonntag, 27.02.2022 Startzeit: 10:00

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1. 3 Felbermair, Dominik
SC Offenhausen

2883 44 46 44 44 46 44 49 46 43 46 44 45 541

2. 4 Stark, Michael
SV Uttendorf

9097 40 40 39 39 41 43 42 43 44 41 44 41 497

3. 1 Degen, Stefan
LPSV OÖ

6640 36 35 37 36 42 36 41 40 42 32 33 45 455
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ERGEBNISSE
LP5 SENIOREN 1
Durchgänge: Sonntag, 27.02.2022 Startzeit: 10:00

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1. 8 Scheibmayr, Alois
SV Aistersheim

2747 44 37 41 43 35 41 39 41 42 44 38 35 480

2. 6 Prader, Florian
SV Ottsdorf

2157 39 42 36 32 40 34 42 42 40 44 36 40 467

3. 5 Hochhauser, Thomas
ASKÖ Ried

2828 43 38 39 39 39 44 37 41 34 40 34 35 463

4. 7 Leithinger, Bernd
SV Molln

4312 32 36 42 37 41 39 39 38 41 41 39 35 460
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ERGEBNISSE
LP5 SENIOREN 2
Durchgänge: Sonntag, 27.02.2022 Startzeit: 11:15

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1. 14 Lindhuber, Wolfgang
WSV Ranshofen

4074 40 39 40 40 42 48 42 43 47 43 39 42 505

2. 13 Prammer, Bernhard
SV Molln

3121 34 36 37 41 40 37 41 46 39 45 40 43 479

3. 12 Leithinger, Ronald
SV Molln

7839 42 44 40 33 41 39 36 40 40 43 35 38 471

4. 9 Wallerstorfer, Eduard
ASKÖ Ried

7098 34 36 37 39 43 37 37 36 39 39 40 36 453

5. 17 Angerer, Rudolf
SV Überackern

608 37 27 38 40 40 36 37 45 41 39 28 42 450

6. 11 Schersch, Willibald
SV Ottsdorf

1266 36 40 33 36 38 26 33 47 38 42 42 29 440

7. 16 Zöbl, Helmut
SC Offenhausen

123 33 36 42 40 37 36 31 34 34 34 37 41 435

8. 10 Degen, Werner
LPSV OÖ

1281 36 31 37 31 33 38 38 31 35 48 41 33 432

9. 15 Wagner, Franz
WSV Ranshofen

7049 34 39 32 27 32 33 34 38 33 31 31 31 395
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ERGEBNISSE
LP5 SENIOREN 3
Durchgänge: Sonntag, 27.02.2022 Startzeit: 12:30

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1. 19 Grüner , Alois
PSV Linz

10291 39 40 37 38 36 42 46 44 40 46 43 37 488

2. 18 Rath, Friedrich
HSV Linz

5463 43 24 41 34 34 43 30 34 41 38 34 40 436

3. 20 Obert, Stefan
SV Ottsdorf

4816 35 23 36 30 27 36 36 43 29 40 44 46 425
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ERGEBNISSE
LP5 MANNSCHAFT
Durchgänge: Sonntag, 27.02.2022 Startzeit: 10:00

Sonntag, 27.02.2022 Startzeit: 11:15

Sonntag, 27.02.2022 Startzeit: 12:30

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1. SC Offenhausen 1 7 112 119 121 121 122 113 118 116 118 115 115 128 1418

3 Felbermair, Dominik 2883 44 46 44 44 46 44 49 46 43 46 44 45 541

26 Pachler, Brigitte 756 35 37 35 37 39 33 38 36 41 35 34 42 442

16 Zöbl, Helmut 123 33 36 42 40 37 36 31 34 34 34 37 41 435

2. SV Molln 1 106 108 116 119 111 122 115 116 124 120 129 114 116 1410

13 Prammer, Bernhard 3121 34 36 37 41 40 37 41 46 39 45 40 43 479

12 Leithinger, Ronald 7839 42 44 40 33 41 39 36 40 40 43 35 38 471

7 Leithinger, Bernd 4312 32 36 42 37 41 39 39 38 41 41 39 35 460

3. SV Überackern 1 56 103 114 125 118 122 114 118 135 118 125 99 114 1405

24 Dicker, Martina 2339 33 42 44 42 44 37 38 45 39 45 36 35 480

25 Kogler, Marion 3740 33 45 43 36 38 41 43 45 38 41 35 37 475

17 Angerer, Rudolf 608 37 27 38 40 40 36 37 45 41 39 28 42 450

4. LPSV OÖ 48 110 106 117 106 118 116 115 115 116 119 117 118 1373

23 Steinkleibl, Iris 333 38 40 43 39 43 42 36 44 39 39 43 40 486

1 Degen, Stefan 6640 36 35 37 36 42 36 41 40 42 32 33 45 455

10 Degen, Werner 1281 36 31 37 31 33 38 38 31 35 48 41 33 432

5. ASKÖ Ried 1 3 103 113 108 112 120 116 117 113 112 121 111 104 1350

5 Hochhauser,
Thomas

2828 43 38 39 39 39 44 37 41 34 40 34 35 463

9 Wallerstorfer, Eduard 7098 34 36 37 39 43 37 37 36 39 39 40 36 453

21 Gadringer, Christina 9259 26 39 32 34 38 35 43 36 39 42 37 33 434

6. SV Ottsdorf 1 103 110 105 105 98 105 96 111 132 107 126 122 115 1332

6 Prader, Florian 2157 39 42 36 32 40 34 42 42 40 44 36 40 467

11 Schersch, Willibald 1266 36 40 33 36 38 26 33 47 38 42 42 29 440

20 Obert, Stefan 4816 35 23 36 30 27 36 36 43 29 40 44 46 425

7. WSV Ranshofen 1 58 74 78 72 67 74 81 76 81 80 74 70 73 900

14 Lindhuber, Wolfgang 4074 40 39 40 40 42 48 42 43 47 43 39 42 505

15 Wagner, Franz 7049 34 39 32 27 32 33 34 38 33 31 31 31 395
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